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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Torchia           M2024         1/21     1:08:24    5:14     1:08:24
2     Benjamin Marvin        M2529         1/38     1:10:26    5:23     1:10:26
3     Pete Gilman            M3034         1/49     1:10:31    5:23     1:10:31
4     Justin Deeg            M2529         2/38     1:14:14    5:40     1:14:14
5     Brett Carroll          M2529         3/38     1:15:10    5:44     1:15:09
6     John Gardiner          M3539         1/46     1:16:06    5:49     1:16:05
7     Tracy Petersohn        M3539         2/46     1:16:26    5:50     1:16:25
8     Ron Giles              M4044         1/61     1:16:33    5:51     1:16:32
9     Ethan Marquardt        M0119         1/13     1:17:12    5:54     1:17:12
10    Kirt Goetzke           M4549         1/39     1:18:10    5:58     1:18:09
11    Jason Sinnwell         M3034         2/49     1:19:00    6:02     1:18:59
12    Jim Hannon             M5054         1/34     1:19:23    6:04     1:19:23
13    Paul Brown             M5054         2/34     1:19:28    6:04     1:19:28
14    Randy Wiinanen         M5054         3/34     1:19:59    6:07     1:19:59
15    Franz Hebl             M2529         4/38     1:20:36    6:09     1:20:33
16    Patrick Steward        M4044         2/61     1:20:53    6:11     1:20:51
17    Christy Marvin         F2529         1/62     1:21:23    6:13     1:21:23
18    Dan Degrace            M4044         3/61     1:21:42    6:14     1:21:41
19    Andrew Tjernlund       M2024         2/21     1:22:42    6:19     1:22:39
20    Nate Beaudin           M3034         3/49     1:23:09    6:21     1:23:08
21    Jim Ramacier           M4549         2/39     1:23:31    6:23     1:23:30
22    Peter Hoffman          M2024         3/21     1:23:47    6:24     1:23:46
23    John Maas              M4549         3/39     1:24:03    6:25     1:24:00
24    Ryan Key               M3539         3/46     1:24:08    6:25     1:24:04
25    Eric Porte             M4044         4/61     1:24:23    6:26     1:24:15
26    Stephen Weigand        M3539         4/46     1:24:54    6:29     1:24:53
27    Scott Ramberg          M4044         5/61     1:25:30    6:32     1:25:30
28    Eric Woodford          M3539         5/46     1:26:09    6:32     1:25:36
29    John Rafferty          M3539         6/46     1:25:47    6:33     1:25:46
30    Andrew Becker          M3539         7/46     1:26:06    6:34     1:25:55
31    Jeshua Erickson        M3034         4/49     1:26:09    6:35     1:26:09
32    Randy Niemiec          M3539         8/46     1:26:15    6:35     1:26:11
33    William Hoffman        M0119         2/13     1:26:41    6:37     1:26:40
34    Jay Wyant              M4549         4/39     1:26:47    6:38     1:26:44
35    Jared Mondry           M6569          1/8     1:26:53    6:38     1:26:52
36    Jason Wedel            M3539         9/46     1:26:55    6:38     1:26:52
37    Joe Moyer              M3034         5/49     1:27:04    6:39     1:27:02
38    Devin Oglesbee         M3034         6/49     1:27:34    6:41     1:27:33
39    Jeff Boland            M3034         7/49     1:27:38    6:42     1:27:37
40    Chris Simpson          M2024         4/21     1:27:43    6:42     1:27:42
41    Dale Heinen            M5054         4/34     1:27:45    6:42     1:27:44
42    Michael Haddock        M4549         5/39     1:28:21    6:43     1:27:59
43    Rob Hart               M3539        10/46     1:28:03    6:43     1:27:59
44    John Rollie            M3539        11/46     1:28:13    6:43     1:28:01
45    Mark Johnson           M3539        12/46     1:28:05    6:43     1:28:02
46    Peter Somers           M2529         5/38     1:28:11    6:44     1:28:09
47    Mike Resman            M0119         3/13     1:28:30    6:45     1:28:21
48    Brian Stanczyk         M3539        13/46     1:28:35    6:45     1:28:25
49    Eric Batterson         M4044         6/61     1:28:43    6:46     1:28:33
50    Mederic Hall           M2529         6/38     1:28:43    6:46     1:28:40
51    Sunbir Gill            M2024         5/21     1:28:44    6:46     1:28:42
52    Troy Miller            M4044         7/61     1:28:49    6:47     1:28:46
53    Justin Porter          M2529         7/38     1:29:22    6:47     1:28:55
54    Denny Jordan           M5559         1/28     1:28:56    6:48     1:28:55
55    Michael Orte           M0119         4/13     1:29:22    6:48     1:29:08
56    David Christian        M0119         5/13     1:29:22    6:49     1:29:08
57    Brad Kautz             M5054         5/34     1:29:24    6:50     1:29:23
58    Mike Lidd              M5054         6/34     1:29:42    6:50     1:29:33
59    Rick Hlebain           M5559         2/28     1:29:39    6:51     1:29:36
60    Mike Thomas            M4044         8/61     1:29:58    6:52     1:29:56
61    Randy Shelerud         M4549         6/39     1:29:59    6:52     1:29:57
62    George Fulp            M4549         7/39     1:30:10    6:53     1:30:09
63    Jeremy Friese          M3034         8/49     1:30:26    6:54     1:30:15
64    Aaron Gill             M2529         8/38     1:30:24    6:54     1:30:16
65    Roger Vos              M4549         8/39     1:30:30    6:55     1:30:27
66    Timothy Rozman         M3034         9/49     1:30:47    6:56     1:30:42
67    Kendrik Ebach          M3539        14/46     1:30:52    6:56     1:30:44
68    Laura Sandness         F4044         1/28     1:30:50    6:56     1:30:47
69    Christopher Gaedke     M3034        10/49     1:31:03    6:56     1:30:53
70    Heidi Woller           F3034         1/48     1:31:11    6:58     1:31:07
71    Christopher Coon       M2529         9/38     1:31:23    6:58     1:31:11
72    Joshua Dahmus          M3034        11/49     1:31:18    6:58     1:31:14
73    Douglas Bakkene        M5559         3/28     1:31:19    6:58     1:31:15
74    Ben Roos               M0119         6/13     1:31:41    7:00     1:31:39
75    Kelly Keeler Ramacier  F4549         1/19     1:31:45    7:00     1:31:44
76    Omar Palacios          M2529        10/38     1:32:01    7:02     1:32:00
77    Hirohito Kita          M5054         7/34     1:32:19    7:03     1:32:14
78    Dale Summers           M6569          2/8     1:32:28    7:03     1:32:21
79    Peter Moeschler        M3034        12/49     1:32:31    7:03     1:32:21
80    Toni Kolling           F2529         2/62     1:32:35    7:04     1:32:29
81    Greg Warzecha          M3539        15/46     1:33:11    7:07     1:33:07
82    David Martin           M3539        16/46     1:33:25    7:08     1:33:21
83    Daniel Roellinger      M2529        11/38     1:33:34    7:09     1:33:32
84    David Nagorney         M5559         4/28     1:33:47    7:10     1:33:44
85    Dustin Ellis           M3034        13/49     1:34:11    7:10     1:33:47
86    Dan Strain             M3539        17/46     1:34:01    7:11     1:33:57
87    Lisa Rozman            F3034         2/48     1:34:22    7:12     1:34:19
88    McKenzie Holt          F0119         1/14     1:34:26    7:12     1:34:20
89    Mark Willrodt          M4044         9/61     1:34:35    7:13     1:34:31
90    Duane Finn             M5054         8/34     1:34:59    7:15     1:34:51
91    Ron Hougen             M4044        10/61     1:35:20    7:15     1:35:02
92    Glenn Schultes         M5054         9/34     1:35:13    7:16     1:35:11
93    Art Adams              M5054        10/34     1:35:19    7:17     1:35:17
94    Thomas Downs           M2529        12/38     1:35:19    7:17     1:35:19
95    Stephen Meyer          M3539        18/46     1:35:30    7:17     1:35:25
96    Larry Kleppe           M5054        11/34     1:35:29    7:17     1:35:25
97    Corey McClay           F2529         3/62     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:36
98    Deb Thomford           F5054         1/15     1:35:42    7:18     1:35:38
99    Alex Burg              M2024         6/21     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:51
100   Hannah Tuson           F2529         4/62     1:36:01    7:19     1:35:54
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101   Steve Deboer           M5054        12/34     1:36:04    7:20     1:36:00
102   Paul Arneberg          M4044        11/61     1:36:40    7:23     1:36:36
103   Bruce Meyer            M4044        12/61     1:36:46    7:23     1:36:43
104   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         2/15     1:36:49    7:23     1:36:45
105   Daniel Cuddihy         M4044        13/61     1:37:00    7:24     1:36:58
106   Gary Dutton            M5054        13/34     1:37:13    7:25     1:37:01
107   Keith Koser            M2529        13/38     1:37:18    7:25     1:37:03
108   Brent Beyer            M3539        19/46     1:37:41    7:27     1:37:29
109   David Weingartner      M3539        20/46     1:37:48    7:27     1:37:35
110   Ryan Fredrickson       M2024         7/21     1:37:42    7:27     1:37:36
111   Brian Larson           M3034        14/49     1:37:55    7:28     1:37:48
112   Leah Swenson           F2529         5/62     1:37:54    7:28     1:37:49
113   James Fischer          M2529        14/38     1:38:02    7:29     1:37:53
114   Tad Schwartzhoff       M4044        14/61     1:38:06    7:29     1:38:01
115   John Brown             M6569          3/8     1:38:06    7:29     1:38:01
116   Scott Helt             M4044        15/61     1:38:07    7:29     1:38:03
117   Greg Couser            M4044        16/61     1:38:10    7:30     1:38:06
118   Jeffrey Lonergan       M4044        17/61     1:38:16    7:30     1:38:11
119   Andy Hemenway          M3539        21/46     1:38:24    7:30     1:38:11
120   Andrew Erickson        M3034        15/49     1:38:51    7:31     1:38:25
121   Johnny Surprise        M4044        18/61     1:38:34    7:31     1:38:28
122   Trevor Distad          M4044        19/61     1:38:33    7:31     1:38:30
123   Duane Kroeger          M4549         9/39     1:38:40    7:31     1:38:31
124   David Peterson         M5054        14/34     1:38:38    7:32     1:38:33
125   Jim Li                 M4549        10/39     1:38:41    7:32     1:38:33
126   Teresa Pruszynski      F3034         3/48     1:38:42    7:32     1:38:35
127   Sarah Askdal           F3034         4/48     1:38:55    7:33     1:38:48
128   Cris Jirele            M2024         8/21     1:38:58    7:34     1:38:58
129   Heather Camp           F2529         6/62     1:39:10    7:34     1:39:02
130   Gary Schram            M4549        11/39     1:39:38    7:34     1:39:05
131   Michael Christopherson M3034        16/49     1:39:10    7:34     1:39:06
132   Kamber Schneider       F2529         7/62     1:39:26    7:35     1:39:20
133   Nathan Herrington      M2529        15/38     1:39:57    7:36     1:39:30
134   Alan Larson            M2529        16/38     1:39:39    7:36     1:39:32
135   Petrice Mostardi       F2529         8/62     1:39:41    7:36     1:39:34
136   Adam Starkey           M3034        17/49     1:39:54    7:37     1:39:42
137   Tom Hoffman            M4549        12/39     1:40:02    7:38     1:39:54
138   Dan Holl               M3539        22/46     1:40:11    7:38     1:39:56
139   Sarah Poncelet         F2529         9/62     1:39:59    7:38     1:39:59
140   Scott Bordon           M4044        20/61     1:40:13    7:38     1:40:01
141   Edward Younk           M4044        21/61     1:40:09    7:38     1:40:02
142   Joe Ryan               M3539        23/46     1:40:51    7:38     1:40:03
143   Thomas Michal          M4044        22/61     1:40:11    7:39     1:40:06
144   Wesley Nigon           M3034        18/49     1:40:19    7:39     1:40:13
145   David Kurth            M3539        24/46     1:40:46    7:40     1:40:19
146   Michael Carr           M3034        19/49     1:40:34    7:40     1:40:20
147   Jeanne McCurnin        F5054         3/15     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:36
148   Heather Baird          F2529        10/62     1:40:58    7:41     1:40:40
149   Teri Barrett           F3034         5/48     1:40:48    7:42     1:40:47
150   Paul Ford              M6569          4/8     1:41:06    7:43     1:41:03
151   Steve Lowry            M2024         9/21     1:41:06    7:43     1:41:06
152   Jeff Fjosne            M3034        20/49     1:41:20    7:44     1:41:11
153   Gordy Strickland       M6064         1/11     1:41:27    7:45     1:41:25
154   Shawn Miller           M3539        25/46     1:42:09    7:46     1:41:43
155   Kari Lorch             F4044         2/28     1:41:47    7:46     1:41:47
156   Carolyn Fletcher       F5054         4/15     1:41:51    7:47     1:41:51
157   Mark Mueller           M4549        13/39     1:42:25    7:47     1:41:54
158   Paul Stalboerger       M4044        23/61     1:42:11    7:47     1:42:01
159   Elizabeth Coon         F2529        11/62     1:42:20    7:48     1:42:09
160   Dale Kufahl            M4549        14/39     1:42:12    7:48     1:42:09
161   Tony Klipsic           M4044        24/61     1:42:20    7:48     1:42:09
162   Katie Mouzakis         F2024         1/39     1:42:22    7:49     1:42:15
163   Nicole Schnell         F2529        12/62     1:42:41    7:49     1:42:21
164   Stephen Willers        M4549        15/39     1:42:28    7:49     1:42:21
165   Nicholas Dimarco       M4044        25/61     1:42:39    7:50     1:42:30
166   Jess Sannes            F3034         6/48     1:42:33    7:50     1:42:33
167   Derek Wiebke           M0119         7/13     1:42:47    7:50     1:42:37
168   Jim Sorum              M4044        26/61     1:43:18    7:50     1:42:39
169   Stu Clem               M6569          5/8     1:42:49    7:51     1:42:42
170   Matthew Alstad         M2024        10/21     1:43:04    7:51     1:42:44
171   Ann Moyer              F2529        13/62     1:43:01    7:51     1:42:51
172   Craig Collins          M5054        15/34     1:43:05    7:52     1:42:57
173   Kristine Ullmann       F2529        14/62     1:43:21    7:52     1:42:59
174   Nate Messmer           M3034        21/49     1:43:17    7:52     1:43:05
175   Joanna Hall            F2529        15/62     1:43:16    7:53     1:43:09
176   Russell Kidd           M4549        16/39     1:43:28    7:54     1:43:25
177   George Prine           M4549        17/39     1:43:37    7:54     1:43:32
178   Kimberly Williams      F2529        16/62     1:43:38    7:55     1:43:35
179   John Alberts           M3539        26/46     1:44:06    7:55     1:43:44
180   Darrel Henry           M4044        27/61     1:43:53    7:55     1:43:45
181   Sreenivas Koka         M4044        28/61     1:43:53    7:55     1:43:45
182   Perry McGee            M3539        27/46     1:44:11    7:55     1:43:46
183   Grant Evavold          M3539        28/46     1:43:51    7:56     1:43:47
184   Kent Orvik             M2529        17/38     1:43:59    7:56     1:43:48
185   Bill Edmowason         M4044        29/61     1:43:58    7:56     1:43:49
186   Katie Berglund         F3034         7/48     1:44:11    7:56     1:43:49
187   Wendy Mejia            F4044         3/28     1:43:56    7:56     1:43:50
188   Clement George         M4044        30/61     1:43:55    7:56     1:43:52
189   Mary Rairdon           F2529        17/62     1:44:16    7:57     1:44:10
190   Keith Idso             M0119         8/13     1:44:44    7:57     1:44:12
191   Eric Bowe              M3034        22/49     1:44:39    7:57     1:44:12
192   Mike Nixon             M3539        29/46     1:44:31    7:58     1:44:15
193   Jane McMillan          F2024         2/39     1:44:44    7:59     1:44:36
194   Jim Wyvell             M4044        31/61     1:44:56    7:59     1:44:38
195   Branda Anderson        F2529        18/62     1:44:49    8:00     1:44:43
196   Kevin Wood             M2024        11/21     1:45:02    8:00     1:44:45
197   Brenda Brewster        F3539         1/28     1:45:00    8:00     1:44:47
198   Sean Sletten           M2529        18/38     1:45:02    8:01     1:44:56
199   Rich Hebl              M3034        23/49     1:45:18    8:01     1:45:02
200   Leila McGrath          F5054         5/15     1:45:31    8:03     1:45:27
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201   Kristin Saari          F4549         2/19     1:45:37    8:03     1:45:28
202   Rick Truex             M5054        16/34     1:45:29    8:03     1:45:29
203   Molly Holkesvik        F3539         2/28     1:45:44    8:04     1:45:31
204   Scott Foster           M5054        17/34     1:45:46    8:04     1:45:43
205   Randal Foster          M3539        30/46     1:46:13    8:04     1:45:44
206   Steve Ringhofer        M4044        32/61     1:46:31    8:05     1:45:50
207   Adele Handy            F2024         3/39     1:46:09    8:06     1:46:02
208   Richard Bram           M5054        18/34     1:46:32    8:06     1:46:04
209   Bryan Oelkers          M2024        12/21     1:46:22    8:06     1:46:04
210   Samantha Allgood       F0119         2/14     1:46:16    8:06     1:46:05
211   Mike Erdall            M5559         5/28     1:46:25    8:07     1:46:13
212   Jennifer Irlbeck       F2024         4/39     1:46:29    8:07     1:46:15
213   Al Foster              M4549        18/39     1:46:49    8:07     1:46:22
214   David Delone           M4044        33/61     1:46:46    8:08     1:46:35
215   Megan Williams         F2529        19/62     1:46:57    8:09     1:46:38
216   Scott Moon             M4549        19/39     1:47:02    8:09     1:46:44
217   Jackie Franko          F2024         5/39     1:47:07    8:09     1:46:48
218   Angie Haugen           F3034         8/48     1:47:08    8:10     1:46:55
219   Neal Kurtz             M4044        34/61     1:47:16    8:10     1:46:59
220   Suzi Needham           F4044         4/28     1:47:10    8:11     1:47:04
221   Michelle Stein         F3034         9/48     1:47:12    8:11     1:47:12
222   Garrett Budd           M3034        24/49     1:47:23    8:11     1:47:12
223   Nick Fancher           M4044        35/61     1:47:28    8:11     1:47:14
224   Laree Etter            F4044         5/28     1:47:43    8:12     1:47:23
225   Diana Koepp            F2024         6/39     1:47:31    8:12     1:47:23
226   Katie Button-Swenson   F3034        10/48     1:47:31    8:13     1:47:29
227   Casey Dahl             M2024        13/21     1:47:41    8:13     1:47:31
228   Miles Jefferis         M4044        36/61     1:47:46    8:14     1:47:46
229   John Bruns             M6064         2/11     1:48:20    8:14     1:47:55
230   Jason Karlstad         M3034        25/49     1:48:07    8:15     1:48:07
231   Marisol Hernandez      F2529        20/62     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:14
232   Michelle Bjerke        F3539         3/28     1:48:22    8:17     1:48:22
233   Robert Achs            M4044        37/61     1:48:36    8:17     1:48:23
234   Jeffrey Orosz          M2529        19/38     1:48:27    8:17     1:48:24
235   Laura Logue            F3034        11/48     1:48:43    8:17     1:48:24
236   Steve Berres                          0/0     1:48:26    8:17     1:48:26
237   Pete Martin            M5559         6/28     1:48:53    8:17     1:48:30
238   Cara Bormann           F2529        21/62     1:48:39    8:17     1:48:34
239   Kevin Logue            M3539        31/46     1:48:53    8:18     1:48:35
240   Aj Hogenson            M2529        20/38     1:48:49    8:18     1:48:38
241   Jared Austin           M3034        26/49     1:49:04    8:18     1:48:41
242   Wendy Vanvoorst        F3539         4/28     1:48:53    8:18     1:48:42
243   Russell Peterson       M0119         9/13     1:48:57    8:19     1:48:57
244   Paul Yim               M2529        21/38     1:49:11    8:20     1:49:03
245   Kristi Van Ooyen       F3539         5/28     1:49:06    8:20     1:49:06
246   Phil Scott             M5054        19/34     1:49:40    8:20     1:49:07
247   Gerald Johnson         M5054        20/34     1:49:28    8:20     1:49:13
248   Asif Hossain           M2529        22/38     1:49:59    8:20     1:49:14
249   Jennifer Krupicka      F2024         7/39     1:49:34    8:21     1:49:15
250   Len Oelkers            M5054        21/34     1:49:41    8:21     1:49:22
251   Kristen Cherry         F4044         6/28     1:49:43    8:21     1:49:27
252   Julie Dotseth          F2024         8/39     1:49:47    8:22     1:49:32
253   Liz Keating            F2024         9/39     1:50:09    8:22     1:49:32
254   Sid Starkman           M2024        14/21     1:50:09    8:22     1:49:32
255   Soch Lor               F4044         7/28     1:49:49    8:22     1:49:39
256   Craig Clark            M6569          6/8     1:49:58    8:23     1:49:48
257   Kelly McBride          F3539         6/28     1:50:09    8:24     1:50:04
258   Robert Shereda         M2529        23/38     1:50:11    8:25     1:50:11
259   Sara Ryan              F3539         7/28     1:50:35    8:25     1:50:12
260   Mike Schmitt           M3034        27/49     1:50:20    8:25     1:50:16
261   Mike Mustar            M4044        38/61     1:50:28    8:25     1:50:19
262   Shari Hegland          F3539         8/28     1:50:31    8:26     1:50:21
263   Masami Kita            F4549         3/19     1:50:29    8:26     1:50:22
264   James Shimer           M4549        20/39     1:51:01    8:27     1:50:33
265   Roger Heil             M5559         7/28     1:50:34    8:27     1:50:34
266   Steven Schneider       M2529        24/38     1:50:42    8:27     1:50:35
267   Brian Voeller          M2529        25/38     1:50:58    8:27     1:50:37
268   Jason Thiesse          M3034        28/49     1:51:08    8:27     1:50:42
269   Jason Willoughby       M2024        15/21     1:50:53    8:28     1:50:49
270   Lindsay Duda           F2529        22/62     1:51:24    8:28     1:50:53
271   Michael Hodgman        M4549        21/39     1:51:28    8:28     1:50:53
272   Pete Kinczel           M5054        22/34     1:51:31    8:28     1:50:55
273   Vicki Wiebke           F3539         9/28     1:51:07    8:28     1:50:57
274   Bill Voeller           M2529        26/38     1:50:59    8:28     1:50:59
275   Dd Graen               F4549         4/19     1:51:01    8:29     1:50:59
276   Melissa Runk           F2529        23/62     1:51:20    8:29     1:51:03
277   Pam Garretson          F4549         5/19     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:05
278   Jessica Fuchsteiner    F2529        24/62     1:51:17    8:29     1:51:08
279   Kuniaki Ota            M3034        29/49     1:51:19    8:29     1:51:11
280   Elizabeth Soucy        F2529        25/62     1:51:34    8:29     1:51:11
281   Jerry Reger            M6064         3/11     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:12
282   Maureen Hogan          F3034        12/48     1:51:40    8:31     1:51:27
283   Daniel Reed            M4549        22/39     1:51:45    8:31     1:51:27
284   Dave Obst              M3034        30/49     1:51:54    8:31     1:51:28
285   John Hogan             M5559         8/28     1:51:40    8:31     1:51:28
286   Talasila Ram           M4044        39/61     1:51:39    8:31     1:51:29
287   Maja Radulovic         F2529        26/62     1:51:47    8:31     1:51:33
288   J Schultz              M4044        40/61     1:52:06    8:32     1:51:42
289   Daniel Hauser          M4044        41/61     1:51:52    8:32     1:51:44
290   Melanie Herrington     F2529        27/62     1:52:16    8:32     1:51:49
291   Stephen Corner         M4549        23/39     1:52:18    8:32     1:51:50
292   Jennifer Obst          F3034        13/48     1:52:16    8:32     1:51:51
293   Judy Willoughby        F5559          1/8     1:52:13    8:33     1:51:55
294   Brooke Kuster          F2024        10/39     1:52:01    8:33     1:51:56
295   Carol Noren            F5054         6/15     1:52:17    8:34     1:52:05
296   Yvonne Hubmayr         F5559          2/8     1:52:30    8:34     1:52:12
297   David Fox              M4549        24/39     1:52:35    8:34     1:52:13
298   Tammy Kronebusch       F3034        14/48     1:52:24    8:34     1:52:14
299   Ellen Blanco           F4549         6/19     1:52:36    8:35     1:52:21
300   Victor Thompson        M2529        27/38     1:52:37    8:35     1:52:23
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301   Andrew Lempke          M2024        16/21     1:52:47    8:35     1:52:27
302   Ruth Orvik             F2529        28/62     1:52:29    8:35     1:52:29
303   Kris Whitney           M3034        31/49     1:52:50    8:36     1:52:32
304   Lisa Pelowski          F3539        10/28     1:53:09    8:36     1:52:32
305   Therese Shumaker       F4044         8/28     1:52:51    8:36     1:52:33
306   Becky Tri              F3034        15/48     1:53:02    8:36     1:52:38
307   Carey Bork             M3034        32/49     1:52:59    8:37     1:52:44
308   Terri Schugel          F3539        11/28     1:53:08    8:37     1:52:54
309   Miranda Jans           F2024        11/39     1:53:12    8:37     1:52:57
310   Danielle Anshus        F0119         3/14     1:53:33    8:39     1:53:18
311   Amy Donahoe-Anshus     F5054         7/15     1:53:33    8:39     1:53:19
312   Gene Geller            M6064         4/11     1:53:55    8:39     1:53:20
313   Mark Erickson          M3034        33/49     1:54:00    8:39     1:53:21
314   Diane Petersen         F4549         7/19     1:53:33    8:40     1:53:25
315   Mehmet Akcan           M5559         9/28     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:28
316   Joseph Grande          M5054        23/34     1:53:48    8:40     1:53:29
317   Carrie Quick           F3034        16/48     1:53:40    8:40     1:53:29
318   Robby Dockendorf       M2024        17/21     1:53:53    8:41     1:53:43
319   Stacey Gallaugher      F4044         9/28     1:54:02    8:41     1:53:49
320   Shawn Urban            M3034        34/49     1:54:03    8:42     1:53:53
321   Karen Sass             F0119         4/14     1:54:22    8:42     1:53:53
322   Bethany Schmidt        F2529        29/62     1:54:03    8:42     1:53:54
323   Kayla Woltz            F0119         5/14     1:54:22    8:42     1:53:54
324   Henry Walker           M4044        42/61     1:54:20    8:42     1:54:01
325   Steven Pottengek       M4549        25/39     1:54:21    8:42     1:54:01
326   Anna Resman            F0119         6/14     1:54:28    8:43     1:54:05
327   Liz Johnson            F2529        30/62     1:54:33    8:43     1:54:12
328   Jeremy Palmer          M3539        32/46     1:54:29    8:44     1:54:17
329   James Vavricek         M2529        28/38     1:54:20    8:44     1:54:20
330   Chad Andrist           M2529        29/38     1:55:22    8:45     1:54:40
331   Gustavo Blume          M2529        30/38     1:55:24    8:46     1:54:43
332   Brian Purrington       M5559        10/28     1:55:12    8:47     1:55:06
333   Norm Purrington        M6569          7/8     1:55:12    8:47     1:55:06
334   Gary Pawlenty          M5559        11/28     1:55:54    8:48     1:55:12
335   Robert Jirele          M4549        26/39     1:55:25    8:48     1:55:18
336   Mary Maas              F5054         8/15     1:55:38    8:49     1:55:23
337   Bill Shumaker          M4044        43/61     1:55:42    8:49     1:55:24
338   Susan Pokorney         F5054         9/15     1:55:35    8:49     1:55:28
339   Joel Olson             M3539        33/46     1:55:49    8:49     1:55:28
340   Mathew Knutson         M3539        34/46     1:55:34    8:49     1:55:30
341   Jennifer Knutson       F3539        12/28     1:55:34    8:49     1:55:30
342   Jeannie McCarver       F4044        10/28     1:55:36    8:49     1:55:32
343   Marni Gehrking         F2529        31/62     1:56:00    8:50     1:55:36
344   Jonathon Nelson        M2024        18/21     1:56:13    8:50     1:55:42
345   Deanna Tollefson       F2024        12/39     1:56:14    8:50     1:55:44
346   Cassandra Chmielewski  F2024        13/39     1:56:16    8:51     1:55:57
347   Annette Chmielewski    F4549         8/19     1:56:16    8:51     1:55:57
348   Joshua Trisko          M2529        31/38     1:56:15    8:51     1:55:59
349   Katie Schneider        F2529        32/62     1:56:38    8:53     1:56:16
350   Jamie Bakkum-Gamez     F3034        17/48     1:56:33    8:53     1:56:17
351   Paul Ross              M3539        35/46     1:56:36    8:54     1:56:32
352   Scott Arthur           M3034        35/49     1:56:36    8:54     1:56:32
353   Shuangyi Tang          M4044        44/61     1:56:53    8:55     1:56:44
354   Daniel Kramer          M3539        36/46     1:57:24    8:55     1:56:47
355   Steve Larsen           M3539        37/46     1:57:33    8:55     1:56:51
356   Dana Swenson-Dravis    F3539        13/28     1:57:11    8:56     1:56:58
357   Matthew Kunkel         M2529        32/38     1:57:41    8:56     1:57:00
358   Julie Snelson          F2529        33/62     1:57:25    8:56     1:57:02
359   Richard Gorman         M4549        27/39     1:57:37    8:57     1:57:07
360   Jaime Stanczyk         F3034        18/48     1:57:43    8:57     1:57:08
361   Douglas Husmann        M5559        12/28     1:57:43    8:57     1:57:09
362   Kathleen Shea          F6064          1/4     1:57:22    8:57     1:57:16
363   Jenna Willoughby       F0119         7/14     1:57:43    8:58     1:57:24
364   Jennifer Strautman     F4044        11/28     1:58:02    8:58     1:57:30
365   Corey Jordan           M3034        36/49     1:58:03    8:59     1:57:35
366   David Graham           M2529        33/38     1:57:58    8:59     1:57:36
367   Sherri Gruber          F2024        14/39     1:57:37    8:59     1:57:37
368   Mary Swiggum           F0119         8/14     1:58:14    9:00     1:57:46
369   Patrick Crosby         M2529        34/38     1:58:23    9:00     1:57:50
370   Kevin Reid             M5054        24/34     1:58:15    9:00     1:57:55
371   Paul Huddleston        M4044        45/61     1:58:33    9:00     1:57:57
372   Sam Simmons            M5559        13/28     1:57:57    9:00     1:57:57
373   Casey Graham           F2529        34/62     1:58:14    9:01     1:57:58
374   Anne Baron             F4044        12/28     1:58:24    9:01     1:58:01
375   Erika Beetcher         F3034        19/48     1:58:01    9:01     1:58:01
376   Charles Johnson        M5559        14/28     1:58:34    9:01     1:58:08
377   Jacob Tonah            M2529        35/38     1:58:28    9:02     1:58:16
378   Jim Lundberg           M5054        25/34     1:58:35    9:02     1:58:23
379   Melissa Zitzmann       F4044        13/28     1:58:44    9:03     1:58:33
380   Erik Scheurle          M5559        15/28     1:59:20    9:04     1:58:43
381   Rachel Hammer          F2024        15/39     1:59:12    9:04     1:58:46
382   Linda Hougen           F4044        14/28     1:59:07    9:04     1:58:49
383   Steve Strange          M6064         5/11     1:59:37    9:05     1:58:53
384   Brian Fett             M4549        28/39     1:59:15    9:05     1:58:55
385   Shanda Demorest        F0119         9/14     1:59:33    9:06     1:59:06
386   Bob Nordman            M5559        16/28     1:59:35    9:06     1:59:10
387   Tiffany Lundtvedt      F3539        14/28     1:59:37    9:06     1:59:16
388   Krishna Pundi          M0119        10/13     1:59:27    9:07     1:59:22
389   Jonathan Bledsoe       M3034        37/49     1:59:39    9:07     1:59:23
390   Courtney Bledsoe       F3034        20/48     1:59:39    9:07     1:59:23
391   Darrell Christensen    M7074          1/4     1:59:38    9:07     1:59:23
392   Jack Koepke            M2024        19/21     1:59:56    9:07     1:59:28
393   Alissa Baumgartner     F2529        35/62     2:00:04    9:08     1:59:34
394   Ray Kim                M4549        29/39     2:00:11    9:09     1:59:46
395   Tom Williamson         M5559        17/28     2:00:43    9:10     2:00:08
396   Nina Bren              F5054        10/15     2:00:18    9:11     2:00:10
397   Dan Hedblon            M3539        38/46     2:00:39    9:11     2:00:19
398   Janelle Stenzel        F2529        36/62     2:00:39    9:11     2:00:19
399   Mark Looman            M5054        26/34     2:01:03    9:12     2:00:23
400   Chad Goedderz          M3034        38/49     2:01:09    9:13     2:00:36
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401   Shari Sutor            F5559          3/8     2:01:08    9:13     2:00:36
402   Jon Willoughby         M5054        27/34     2:00:59    9:13     2:00:39
403   Keri Goedderz          F3034        21/48     2:01:19    9:13     2:00:45
404   Becky Zincke           F3539        15/28     2:01:16    9:13     2:00:46
405   Sara Tonsager          F2024        16/39     2:01:14    9:14     2:00:51
406   Kirsten Eitreim        F2529        37/62     2:01:15    9:14     2:00:51
407   Miranda Bryan          F2529        38/62     2:01:19    9:14     2:00:55
408   D Cheak                F2529        39/62     2:01:16    9:14     2:00:57
409   Caty Schmitter         F2024        17/39     2:01:45    9:15     2:01:06
410   Andre Lanka            M4044        46/61     2:01:46    9:15     2:01:08
411   Lori White             F3034        22/48     2:01:19    9:15     2:01:09
412   Gina Hemphill          F3034        23/48     2:01:46    9:15     2:01:10
413   Jacqueline Sutor       F2529        40/62     2:01:43    9:15     2:01:13
414   Dick Westerlund        M7074          2/4     2:01:45    9:16     2:01:21
415   Rich Schugel           M4549        30/39     2:01:35    9:16     2:01:23
416   Kelly Curtis           F3034        24/48     2:01:32    9:16     2:01:27
417   Diana Hogan            F2529        41/62     2:01:48    9:17     2:01:36
418   Lindsay Jensen         F2024        18/39     2:02:05    9:17     2:01:38
419   Sarah Berg             F2529        42/62     2:02:05    9:17     2:01:38
420   Kelly Gill             F2529        43/62     2:02:15    9:17     2:01:41
421   Tony Gill              M2529        36/38     2:02:15    9:17     2:01:41
422   Brian Rand             M3539        39/46     2:02:16    9:18     2:01:45
423   Jill Anderson          F2024        19/39     2:02:29    9:19     2:01:58
424   Ashley Carlson         F2024        20/39     2:02:29    9:19     2:01:59
425   Charlie Moen           M4549        31/39     2:02:48    9:19     2:02:07
426   Kyle Dekam             M4044        47/61     2:02:46    9:20     2:02:08
427   Renee Kottschade       F3539        16/28     2:02:33    9:20     2:02:09
428   Tess Willson           F0119        10/14     2:02:47    9:21     2:02:33
429   Stacy Irlbeck          F2529        44/62     2:03:03    9:22     2:02:40
430   Andrew Saunders        M3034        39/49     2:03:03    9:23     2:02:49
431   April Mehaffey         F3034        25/48     2:03:10    9:23     2:02:56
432   Nickie Froiland        F3539        17/28     2:03:38    9:25     2:03:16
433   Jamin Trautman         F2529        45/62     2:03:27    9:25     2:03:22
434   Joe Gilbert            M5054        28/34     2:03:53    9:25     2:03:24
435   Kelli Goodman          F2024        21/39     2:03:45    9:26     2:03:29
436   Sarah Kane             F4549         9/19     2:04:11    9:26     2:03:38
437   Mani Thavasi           M3034        40/49     2:03:52    9:27     2:03:49
438   Jamie Sheldon          F3034        26/48     2:04:27    9:29     2:04:10
439   Todd Stokke            M4044        48/61     2:04:27    9:29     2:04:12
440   Kerry Openshaw         M5559        18/28     2:04:47    9:29     2:04:15
441   Michael Spindler-Krage M3539        40/46     2:04:59    9:29     2:04:17
442   Abagail Pepera         F0119        11/14     2:04:38    9:30     2:04:25
443   Jessica Donovan        F2024        22/39     2:05:03    9:30     2:04:30
444   Sara Grimm             F4044        15/28     2:04:55    9:30     2:04:31
445   Kent Speight           M5559        19/28     2:04:46    9:31     2:04:34
446   Thomas Downs                          0/0     2:05:05    9:31     2:04:40
447   Jeff Stilwell          M4549        32/39     2:05:15    9:31     2:04:43
448   Steve Bounds           M5054        29/34     2:05:22    9:32     2:04:50
449   David Mead             M4044        49/61     2:05:35    9:32     2:04:51
450   Julie Hale             F4044        16/28     2:05:13    9:32     2:04:53
451   Julie Yost-Minnich     F4044        17/28     2:05:13    9:32     2:04:53
452   Julie Yost             F4549        10/19     2:05:14    9:32     2:04:53
453   Tara Sweeney           F2529        46/62     2:05:09    9:32     2:04:55
454   Jennifer Tuttle        F2529        47/62     2:05:20    9:32     2:04:57
455   Bill Breckle           M4044        50/61     2:05:43    9:33     2:05:03
456   Hayley Cluever         F3034        27/48     2:05:38    9:33     2:05:06
457   Beth Zerr              F2529        48/62     2:05:28    9:34     2:05:12
458   Beth Halloran          F2024        23/39     2:05:20    9:34     2:05:12
459   Judy Lorentz           F3034        28/48     2:06:01    9:36     2:05:37
460   Jonathan Bunker        M4044        51/61     2:06:18    9:36     2:05:42
461   Diganta Borgohain      M4044        52/61     2:06:32    9:37     2:05:53
462   Anna Swanson           F2024        24/39     2:06:14    9:37     2:05:55
463   Jennifer Gillard       F2024        25/39     2:06:14    9:37     2:05:56
464   Tim Langer             M4044        53/61     2:06:36    9:37     2:05:57
465   Amanda Dockendorf      F2529        49/62     2:06:09    9:37     2:05:58
466   Jerry Williams         M6569          8/8     2:06:18    9:38     2:06:10
467   David Braaten          M5559        20/28     2:06:33    9:39     2:06:18
468   Susan Powers           F5559          4/8     2:06:53    9:39     2:06:19
469   David Vanderheyden     M5054        30/34     2:06:42    9:39     2:06:21
470   Peggy Trager           F6064          2/4     2:06:45    9:39     2:06:29
471   Devi Chettiar          F2024        26/39     2:06:57    9:40     2:06:33
472   Pat Brown              M7074          3/4     2:06:48    9:40     2:06:33
473   Jennifer Cozik         F3034        29/48     2:07:11    9:40     2:06:40
474   Rosemary Harnly        F6064          3/4     2:06:51    9:40     2:06:42
475   Steven Smith           M5559        21/28     2:07:22    9:41     2:06:55
476   Mark Warmka            M4549        33/39     2:07:43    9:43     2:07:11
477   Sandra Welsh           F4044        18/28     2:07:46    9:43     2:07:21
478   Roxanne Thomas         F5559          5/8     2:08:01    9:44     2:07:28
479   Julie Schmidt          F3034        30/48     2:07:59    9:44     2:07:35
480   Colleen Persinger      F2529        50/62     2:07:57    9:45     2:07:46
481   Phil McCullough        M6064         6/11     2:08:28    9:45     2:07:47
482   Lisa Carr              F4549        11/19     2:08:18    9:46     2:07:50
483   Mark Kjer              M3539        41/46     2:08:32    9:46     2:08:01
484   Julie Anderson         F3539        18/28     2:08:32    9:47     2:08:09
485   Gene Kopecky           M3539        42/46     2:08:43    9:47     2:08:13
486   Sara Collins           F3034        31/48     2:08:33    9:48     2:08:17
487   Mike Gibson            M3539        43/46     2:08:55    9:48     2:08:26
488   James Wolf             M6064         7/11     2:08:47    9:48     2:08:27
489   Doug Schmitz           M4044        54/61     2:09:25    9:50     2:08:42
490   Jane Schmitz           F4044        19/28     2:09:25    9:50     2:08:43
491   Katherine Kasl         F2024        27/39     2:09:33    9:50     2:08:47
492   Lynn Saddoris          F4044        20/28     2:09:01    9:50     2:08:51
493   Julie Altrichter       F4549        12/19     2:09:03    9:50     2:08:53
494   Jessica Cabeen         F3034        32/48     2:09:20    9:51     2:08:58
495   Tom Pingel             M4549        34/39     2:09:31    9:51     2:08:59
496   Kristina Kemp          F2529        51/62     2:09:49    9:51     2:09:04
497   Teresa Sylvester       F2529        52/62     2:09:39    9:52     2:09:15
498   Lisa McAnena           F2529        53/62     2:09:59    9:52     2:09:17
499   Julie Koepke           F2529        54/62     2:09:51    9:53     2:09:23
500   Diane Oines            F3539        19/28     2:09:37    9:53     2:09:26
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501   Jackie Walgren         F2024        28/39     2:10:15    9:55     2:09:47
502   Rachel Dobba           F2529        55/62     2:10:01    9:55     2:09:51
503   Nels Oberg             M4044        55/61     2:10:33    9:56     2:10:03
504   Kari Peterson          F2024        29/39     2:10:54    9:57     2:10:14
505   John Karpinsky         M4549        35/39     2:10:47    9:57     2:10:15
506   Richard Carr           M5559        22/28     2:10:42    9:57     2:10:19
507   Erin Strand            F3034        33/48     2:10:53    9:58     2:10:27
508   Candace Granberg       F3034        34/48     2:10:53    9:58     2:10:28
509   Gwendolyn Freed        F4549        13/19     2:10:54    9:58     2:10:31
510   Doug Strandell         M5054        31/34     2:10:49    9:59     2:10:49
511   Jason Egginton         M3034        41/49     2:11:49   10:00     2:11:04
512   Gretl Kruse            F2529        56/62     2:11:54   10:01     2:11:10
513   Don Soule              M5559        23/28     2:11:41   10:01     2:11:16
514   Jill Weis              F3034        35/48     2:11:29   10:02     2:11:19
515   Wayne Sadecki          M3539        44/46     2:12:47   10:05     2:12:10
516   Jason Howard           M3034        42/49     2:12:41   10:07     2:12:33
517   Valerie Garrett        F2024        30/39     2:13:05   10:07     2:12:35
518   Jeff Huebert           M3034        43/49     2:13:15   10:08     2:12:45
519   Gretchen Kelly         F4044        21/28     2:13:20   10:09     2:12:52
520   Heidi Dieter           F3539        20/28     2:13:06   10:09     2:12:57
521   Troy Lindloff          M3034        44/49     2:13:06   10:09     2:12:57
522   Susan Horsley          F4549        14/19     2:13:48   10:10     2:13:07
523   Swantje Willers        F5054        11/15     2:13:44   10:12     2:13:36
524   Lynn Nguyen                           0/0     2:14:17   10:12     2:13:37
525   Kimberly Keul          F3539        21/28     2:13:56   10:13     2:13:42
526   Sonja Langerock        F3034        36/48     2:13:56   10:13     2:13:42
527   Richard Heil           M5054        32/34     2:14:08   10:13     2:13:43
528   Kari Justin            F3539        22/28     2:14:22   10:13     2:13:47
529   Lori Schmidt           F5054        12/15     2:14:30   10:15     2:14:13
530   Christina Marver       F3539        23/28     2:15:04   10:16     2:14:26
531   Terry Schiefer         M3034        45/49     2:14:44   10:16     2:14:27
532   Dene' Schiefer         F3034        37/48     2:14:44   10:16     2:14:27
533   Mary Erb               F5559          6/8     2:14:45   10:16     2:14:29
534   Randy Eide             M5054        33/34     2:15:08   10:16     2:14:30
535   James Chase            M4549        36/39     2:15:07   10:17     2:14:41
536   Katie Tedford          F2024        31/39     2:15:45   10:20     2:15:18
537   Valarie Hinrickson     F3034        38/48     2:15:25   10:20     2:15:20
538   Glenn Oldenburg        M6064         8/11     2:16:04   10:21     2:15:31
539   Thomas Baudler         M5054        34/34     2:16:18   10:21     2:15:33
540   Natalie Baudler        F2024        32/39     2:16:18   10:21     2:15:35
541   Sally Jensen           F2529        57/62     2:16:15   10:23     2:16:01
542   Bob Fox                M6064         9/11     2:16:59   10:25     2:16:27
543   Catie Fox              F0119        12/14     2:16:59   10:25     2:16:27
544   Alecia Wrobel          F2024        33/39     2:17:05   10:26     2:16:36
545   Hannah Haupt           F0119        13/14     2:17:05   10:26     2:16:44
546   Ryan Tye               M3034        46/49     2:17:27   10:28     2:17:11
547   Jessica Tye            F2529        58/62     2:17:28   10:29     2:17:12
548   Chad Murray            M3034        47/49     2:17:51   10:29     2:17:22
549   Kelly Murray           F3034        39/48     2:17:51   10:29     2:17:22
550   Jill Schrandt          F3034        40/48     2:18:08   10:32     2:17:54
551   Roger Carlsen          M4549        37/39     2:18:07   10:32     2:17:54
552   Michelle Carlsen       F2024        34/39     2:18:07   10:32     2:17:54
553   Amy Swancutt           F3034        41/48     2:18:07   10:33     2:18:07
554   Victoria Harp          F3034        42/48     2:19:05   10:34     2:18:30
555   Anthony Uttley         M2529        37/38     2:19:05   10:35     2:18:31
556   Paul Christian         M5559        24/28     2:19:46   10:39     2:19:24
557   Tushar Patel           M4549        38/39     2:19:30   10:39     2:19:28
558   Cherie Jensen          F4044        22/28     2:20:05   10:39     2:19:31
559   Steve Carr             M4549        39/39     2:19:50   10:39     2:19:32
560   Heather Vietz          F4044        23/28     2:20:03   10:39     2:19:32
561   Lisa Demorest          F4549        15/19     2:20:21   10:41     2:19:53
562   Megan Ellis            F0119        14/14     2:20:35   10:41     2:19:55
563   Derek Ellis            M0119        11/13     2:20:43   10:42     2:20:03
564   Jeff Ellis             M4044        56/61     2:20:43   10:42     2:20:03
565   Margaret Dougherty     F4044        24/28     2:20:57   10:42     2:20:14
566   Wendy Nevala           F4044        25/28     2:20:51   10:43     2:20:17
567   Deanna Tompkins        F4044        26/28     2:21:17   10:45     2:20:44
568   Maureen Meyer-Lue      F4549        16/19     2:21:39   10:46     2:20:58
569   Tim Halloran           M0119        12/13     2:21:41   10:48     2:21:33
570   Dalene Kitslaar        F4549        17/19     2:22:34   10:50     2:21:56
571   Andrew Engelhardt      M2024        20/21     2:22:23   10:52     2:22:17
572   Jamie Engelhardt       F2529        59/62     2:22:23   10:52     2:22:17
573   Julie McAdams          F4044        27/28     2:23:20   10:55     2:22:55
574   Casey Downs            F2024        35/39     2:23:37   10:58     2:23:37
575   Bridget Hanson         F4549        18/19     2:24:15   10:59     2:23:54
576   Tonia Stevens          F3539        24/28     2:24:32   11:00     2:24:00
577   Stacey McKellip        F3539        25/28     2:24:29   11:00     2:24:06
578   Eric Phan              M4044        57/61     2:24:54   11:01     2:24:21
579   Will Shakespeare       M3034        48/49     2:24:59   11:02     2:24:27
580   Jill Shakespeare       F3034        43/48     2:24:59   11:02     2:24:27
581   Jeffrey Running        M2024        21/21     2:25:09   11:03     2:24:48
582   Katie Sufferling       F2024        36/39     2:25:30   11:06     2:25:21
583   Kristin Mallory        F2529        60/62     2:25:49   11:06     2:25:22
584   Kris Giere             F3034        44/48     2:26:33   11:09     2:25:58
585   April Sutor            F5054        13/15     2:26:09   11:09     2:26:04
586   Daniel Young           M5559        25/28     2:27:07   11:11     2:26:27
587   Allan Jorgensen        M4044        58/61     2:27:00   11:12     2:26:37
588   Tonia Mayerle          F3539        26/28     2:27:20   11:12     2:26:43
589   Cathy Holman           F4044        28/28     2:27:08   11:13     2:26:51
590   Joel Holman            M4044        59/61     2:27:08   11:13     2:26:51
591   Heather Asleson        F3034        45/48     2:27:14   11:13     2:26:57
592   Joseph Tijerina        M4044        60/61     2:27:50   11:14     2:27:07
593   Adam Hanson            M0119        13/13     2:28:24   11:18     2:28:01
594   Michelle Shefveland    F4549        19/19     2:28:37   11:19     2:28:08
595   Peggy Louis            F5054        14/15     2:28:36   11:19     2:28:16
596   Jamie Louis            F2024        37/39     2:28:36   11:19     2:28:16
597   Andrew Bender          M3539        45/46     2:30:03   11:24     2:29:17
598   Daniel Severson        M2529        38/38     2:29:53   11:24     2:29:17
599   Patricia Gottschalk    F6064          4/4     2:29:52   11:24     2:29:22
600   Garry Zierhut          M5559        26/28     2:31:08   11:30     2:30:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Daniel Pennington      M4044        61/61     2:31:42   11:32     2:31:00
602   Tootie Harris          F5054        15/15     2:31:39   11:33     2:31:11
603   Beth Jahr              F3034        46/48     2:32:15   11:35     2:31:48
604   Meagan Steinberg       F3034        47/48     2:32:15   11:35     2:31:49
605   Elizabeth Casiano      F3034        48/48     2:32:16   11:36     2:31:59
606   Lisa Phillips          F3539        27/28     2:33:04   11:38     2:32:20
607   Eilean Myer            F2529        61/62     2:32:42   11:38     2:32:25
608   Alissa Grier           F2024        38/39     2:33:55   11:43     2:33:24
609   Mary Johnson           F5559          7/8     2:37:40   12:00     2:37:13
610   Amy Rockneberg         F3539        28/28     2:40:27   12:12     2:39:52
611   Chad Hasenohrl         M3539        46/46     2:40:28   12:12     2:39:52
612   Tom Anderson           M5559        27/28     2:41:05   12:15     2:40:22
613   Roger Winchell         M6064        10/11     2:42:25   12:21     2:41:48
614   Melissa Broaddrick     F2024        39/39     2:44:20   12:32     2:44:10
615   Paul Gossett           M3034        49/49     2:48:39   12:50     2:48:01
616   John Lund              M6064        11/11     2:48:24   12:50     2:48:09
617   Erin Larsen            F2529        62/62     2:50:31   12:59     2:50:09
618   Richard Luther         M5559        28/28     2:53:07   13:10     2:52:27
619   Justin Murray          M7074          4/4     2:57:08   13:28     2:56:26
620   Diane Childs           F5559          8/8     3:04:21   14:02     3:03:52
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